Snaptec Australia                         www.Snaptec.com.au                     www.PowerSupply.com.au
Standard and industrial models
Fully regulated, protected and isolated
12 & 24V models available
Ultra low (negligible) rf noise
Terminal blocks for all connections (industrial model)
Based on solid engineering design
Optional 19” x 3U rack mount enclosure

To IEC950 (EN60950), AS/NZS3260:1993
INDUSTRIAL POWER SUPPLY (GEAR PLATE)
Standard
Vented Case
Snaptec Australia                         www.Snaptec.com.au                     www.PowerSupply.com.au
60 - 720 Watt
AC/DC Linear Standard / Industrial
Power Supplies
STANDARD
(vented case)
DC Output Physical
Nominal
Voltage
Output
Voltage Current Weight
SAL-12/05 12V 13.8V 5A 3.6Kg
SAL-12/10 12V 13.8V 10A 6.4Kg
Power
(W)
69
138
*Other voltages available on request (eg. 415V 50 Hz input,  or other DC outputs)  .
INDUSTRIAL
(gear plate)
DC Output * Physical
Nominal
Voltage
Output
Voltage Current Case Type DC
Connector
Weight
(kg)
SAL-12/20 12V 13.8V 20A   10
SAL-24/03GP 24V 24V 3A G2 B 3.6
SAL-24/05GP 24V 24V 5A G3 C 6.4
SAL-24/10GP 24V 24V 10A G4 C 8.6
SAL-24/20GP 24V 24V 20A G5 D 18.5
SAL-24/30GP 24V 24V 30A G6 D 28
Power
(W)
276
72